Batch ID:
Batch Name:

Depositor Name:

Image Deposit Report

53921193
AB041016 Apr 18 2016 5:05PM EST
DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF VIRGINIA

Deposit Account Number: il FeT:To)
Total Amount: $924.79
Total ltem Count: 1
Amount: $924.79
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4/18/2016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 4/18/2016

Sondra Mulkey 4/9/2016
Stacy Leff 4/8/2016
Theresa Zimmerman 4/9/2016
Verena Albertin 4/10/2016
Vimala Maguire 4/8/2016
Walter L Fenska Jr 4/8/2016
Walter McIntosh 4/10/2016
William Cleveland 4/8/2016
Yadranka Grgurevic 4/8/2016

4/18/2016 4:22:46 PM

https://www2 myngp.com/ReportManager/Details ?reportld=10308

XtraExport

$100.00
$25.00
$10.00
$2.00
$17.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00

VSHXSB9MDV1
VSHXSAF34C6
VSHXSAF4TZ9
VSHXSAET 137
VSHXSBOMCN1
VSHXSBOMCQ6
VSHXSAF6451
VSHXSAEIRC3
VSHXSBOMD31

Memoed
Non-Memoed

Total

Count

VSGYHBKG614
VSGYHBKG685
VSGYHBKG6Z6
VSGYHBKG6MO
VSGYHBKG619
VSGYHBKG635
VSGYHBKG754
VSGYHBKG677
VSGYHBKG693

$0.00
39 $963.00
$963.00

Sum

2/2

2/2



4/18/2016

Contribution Batch Analysis
From 1/1/1950 to 4/18/2016

Batch: AB041016

Name

Ann Youngren

David Rich

Don McKinney
Donna Murray
Dudley Rochester
Gary Gray

Gerald Einhorn
Glenn Short

Helen Ellis

James J. Carrington
James Saunders
Janet Weymouth-German
Joe

Joyce T Kerns
Katherine Cummings
Kathryn H Fitzpatrick
Kim Mccarthy

Lara

Lynda Gray

Lynn Eitelman

Lynn Rohrs

Majda Gama
Margaret Keating
Michael Rugala
Molly Bensinger-Lacy
Peggy Papp

Pennie MacPherson
Roberta Pala

Sandra Parshall

Sharon Johnson

4/18/2016 4:22:46 PM

https:/fwww2 myngp.com/ReportManager/Details?reportld=10308

Designation: Fed

Date
4/10/2016
4/8/2016
4/8/2016
4/8/2016
4/9/2016
4/8/2016
4/9/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/10/2016
4/8/2016
4/9/2016
4/10/2016
4/6/2016
4/8/2016
4/9/2016
4/8/2016
4{10/2016
4/9/2016
4/10/2016
4/9/2016
4/9/2016
4/9/2016
4/9/2016
4/10/2016
4/9/2016
4/9/2016
4/9/2016
4/10/2016
4/9/2016

XtraExport

Amount Period
$25.00
$17.00
$25.00
$17.00
$100.00
$17.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00
$19.00
$10.00
$5.00
$50.00
$1.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$17.00
$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$17.00
$17.00
$25.00
$25.00
$17.00

ContactID
VSHXSBIMDN3
VSHXSBIMCY?2
VSHXSAF2N15
VSHXSBIMD49
VSHXSAEBS5Q5
VSHXSBIMCZ0
VSHXSBIMD73
VSHXSAFAD21
VSHXSAEZD74
VSHXSAF8W28
VSHXSAEZRC6
VSHXSAEFN49
VSHXSCDY310
VSHXSAFCGI9
VSHXSBOMCP9
VSHXS5AF66V1
VSHXSBOMCTO
VSHXSCDY302
VSHXSAF1RWS8
VSHXSAFCWB9
VSHXSAEQBR1
VSHXSAFBC65
VSHXSB9MDB4
VSHXSBIMDF6&
VSHXSAF2961
VSHXSAER8CS
VSHXSAFD1T?7
VSHXSAEZYR4
VSHXSAFO5N6
VSHXSAF6Q05

ContributionID
VSGYHBKG704
VSGYHBKG651
VSGYHBKGET?
VSGYHBKG6A1
VSGYHBKGEX1
VSGYHBKG669
VSGYHBKG6B8
VSGYHBKG6P5
VSGYHBKG746
VSGYHBKG6Q3
VSGYHBKG659
VSGYHBKG6G8
VSGYHBKG738
VSGYHBKG602
VSGYHBKG627
VSGYHBKG6C6
VSGYHBKG643
VSGYHBKG712
VSGYHBKG6E2
VSGYHBKG6N7
VSGYHBKG6K2
VSGYHBKG6D4
VSGYHBKG6EVS
VSGYHBKG6FO
VSGYHBKG720
VSGYHBKG6H6
VSGYHBKGS5Z4
VSGYHBKG6Y9
VSGYHBKG6R1
VSGYHBKGEW3

1/2

172



